MAY 12,2014

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS OF $5,000 OR MORE

Occupational Physician Services

Employee medical exams and pre-employment screening
Department: Operations — Mike Raisor

Fund Source: General Fund

CareerStaff Unlimited, Incorporated

Nursing Management Services

Department: Academic Services — Dewey Hensley
Fund Source: General Fund

Staff Development for Educators

Professional Development for Archdiocese of Louisville teachers
Department: Academic Services — Dewey Hensley

Fund Source: Title II/Part A

Phoenix Workgroup Computing

Building Modification Module (BuMM) software
Department: Operations — Mike Raisor

Fund Source: General Fund

A Plus Educators, LLC

Professional Development for Archdiocese of Louisville teachers
Department: Academic Services — Dewey Hensley

Fund Source: Title II/Part A

Millennium Learning Concepts, LLC

Equity and Inclusion Summer Institute

Department: Diversity, Equity, and Poverty Programs — John Marshall
Fund Source: General Fund

$250,000

$1,095,000

$20,865

$15,000

$7,500

$150,000



