MAY 12, 2014

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS OF \$5,000 OR MORE

1	Occupational Physician Services Employee medical exams and pre-employment screening Department: Operations – Mike Raisor Fund Source: General Fund	\$250,000
2	CareerStaff Unlimited, Incorporated Nursing Management Services Department: Academic Services – Dewey Hensley Fund Source: General Fund	\$1,095,000
3	Staff Development for Educators Professional Development for Archdiocese of Louisville teachers Department: Academic Services – Dewey Hensley Fund Source: Title II/Part A	\$20,865
4	Phoenix Workgroup Computing Building Modification Module (BuMM) software Department: Operations – Mike Raisor Fund Source: General Fund	\$15,000
5	A Plus Educators, LLC Professional Development for Archdiocese of Louisville teachers Department: Academic Services – Dewey Hensley Fund Source: Title II/Part A	\$7,500
6	Millennium Learning Concepts, LLC Equity and Inclusion Summer Institute Department: Diversity, Equity, and Poverty Programs – John Marshall Fund Source: General Fund	\$150,000